                                                 PEB9300BT SERIES
by                                                                                     IEEE802.3bt Power Over Ethernet All-In-One PD Board
www.poweredethernet.com PEB9300BT Rev 25CR5 March 2025 Page 1 of 10
TOP
PRODUCT FEATURES
▪ IEEE802.3bt POE PD all-in-one-board ▪ Low electromagnetic interference (EMI)
▪ Complete plug and play, no external components required ▪ Input ESD protection included
▪ Type 4, Class 8 POE PD board ▪ Output Short Circuit Protection

• Mounting hole MH2 is internally connected to the metal shield of the POE IN and DATA OUT connectors
• Mounting holes MH1 and MH3 are non-conductive and free from bottom side component encumbrances
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PEB93 XX BT X X W
Series Voltage IEEE Standard
POE In
Connector
Data Out
Connector
Wall Adapter Option
12 = 12V out
20 = 20V out
24 = 24V out
IEEE 802.3bt
J = RJ45
H = Header
J = RJ45
H = Header
D = Dual
W = Wall Adapter
Option enabled
Blank = No wall adapter
Table 3- Part Number
▪ The RJ45 Jack is horizontal entry tab-up full metal shield connector.
▪ The 9Pin Header connector is 1.25mm wafer connector from Würth. We recommended Würth part numbers
65300113722DEC and 653009113322 for cable housing and terminal pins respectively.
▪ Pin 9 of Input and Output connector is tied common to the Ground. In turn the Ground connects to the metal
body or Immunity Ground (Chassis).
▪ DC Out connector is a terminal block. We recommended minimum 18 AWG wire size for DC Out connection.
▪ The designers should ensure not to bypass the 1500V isolation provided in PEB9300BT board.
Top View (± 0.50mm)
Front View (± 0.50mm)
                                                 PEB9300BT SERIES
by                                                                                     IEEE802.3bt Power Over Ethernet All-In-One PD Board
www.poweredethernet.com PEB9300BT Rev 25CR5 March 2025 Page 9 of 10
TOP
ROHS, REACH and CONFLICT MINERALS COMPLIANCE
ROHS, REACH and Conflict Minerals compliance details are available on our website
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION
24JR1 ▪ New release
24LR1 ▪ Updated IEEE802.3 POWER LEVELS AND CLASSES
25AR3 ▪ Update in PRODUCT FEATURES
25BR4 ▪ Update in PRODUCT FEATURES
25CR5 ▪ Update in PHYSICAL PACKAGE
IEEE802.3 POWER LEVELS AND CLASSES
                                                 PEB9300BT SERIES